
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

05 

61 

14A 

66 

33 

14 

3 

68 

94 

4 

8 

21 

98A 

64 

34 

81 

5 

55 

96 

54 

37 

72 

Name 

Scott Borchetta 

Larry Ligas 

Phil Lasco 

Walo Bertschinger 

Bob Lima 

Jerry Robinson 

Paul Tooms 

Jeff Lindstrom 

Chris Ronson Sr 

Ray Zisa 

Ron Ramsey 

Gary Moore 

James Farley 

James Heck 

Alex Heckert 

Hugh Boocher 

Stephen Shody 

John Fudge 

Michael Mosley 

David Hite 

Clair Schwendeman 

Nicholas Karangelen 

Class 

6AP 

6AP 

12MP3 

6AP 

6BP 

12MP3 

6AP 

12MP3 

6NC 

12MP2 

6BP 

6TA 

6AP 

6BP 

6BP 

12MP3 

6AP 

6RSR 

6TA 

6AS 

6BP 

12GTO 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

4 

3 

1 

1 

2 

1 

5 

3 

4 

4 

6 

1 

2 

1 

5 

1 

Best Tm 

2:16.468 

2:17.969 

2:17.893 

2:21.985 

2:24.511 

2:22.842 

2:24.122 

2:23.647 

2:25.809 

2:27.641 

2:27.991 

2:27.309 

2:29.848 

2:29.951 

2:30.818 

2:30.134 

2:35.278 

2:35.031 

2:49.838 

2:58.870 

2:25.240 

2:47.607 

Year 

1972 

1961 

2013 

1966 

1969 

2010 

1969 

1998 

1966 

1990 

1965 

1968 

1966 

1964 

1966 

2012 

1965 

1973 

1967 

1966 

1968 

1969 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Jaguar XKE 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang Coupe 

Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Mercury Cougar 

Ford Cobra 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang GT 

Shelby Cobra 

Porsche RSR 

Mercury Cougar 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Porsche 911 

Engine 

427cid 

4155cc 

5000cc 

427cid 

355cid 

8400cc 

427cid 

5000cc 

427cid 

350cid 

332cid 

289cid 

331cid 

327cid 

302cid 

427cid 

302cid 

289cid 

350cid 

3000cc 

Hometown 

Nashville TN 

Largo FL 

Venice FL 

Wellington FL 

Meadowbrook PA 

Willis TX 

Dallas TX 

Lake Worth FL 

Brunswick GA 

Kensington CT 

Melbourne FL 

Bethlehem PA 

Dearborn MI 

Findlay OH 

Ridgefield CT 

Hollywwod FL 

Saint Augustine FL 

Oklahoma City OK 

Windermere FL 

Acworth GA 

Dallas TX 

Arlington VA 

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

3.926 

Avg. Speed 

97.291 

Best Lap Tm 

2:16.468 

Best Speed 

98.660 

Best Lap by 

05 - Scott Borchetta 

Sebring Vintage Classic 

Group  6 12a 

Group 6 12a Race 1 

Race started at 15:06:39 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

2/29/2020 02:55 PM 


